Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO Application
No
1 221787
2 221795
3 224794
4 226595
5 222317
6 221840
7 224843
8 221891
9 224798
10 221864
11 221899
12 222277
13 221874
14 221893
15 307743
16 221862
17 224819
18 226607
19 224736

446

393

447

361

363

376

411

431

467

416

403

104

421

499

501

477

516

489

495

: TURA/07/07/2014
: ABConstable

190

. 8

. 82

Candidate Name

LENINFIELD R
MARAK
LUCKBIRTH MARAK

SALSENG CH.
MARAK
ARWIN A. SANGMA

DULKHAN B MARAK

SILKU R MARAK

MD. MOSHDUR
RAHMAN
AMAR RABHA

DAMBU D. SANGMA

DAVID RABHA

JOHN BEATEN
MARAK
JONITA KOCH

SHADIP SANGMA

BENIERD B MARAK

TENGSRAM A.
SANGMA
BROJEN RABHA

SUBROTO HAJONG

BILKAN M. SANGMA

LEOCHIN B.

Gender

Start Time

10:41:07:350

09:30:47:50

10:41:08:100

09:30:49:500

09:30:50:700

09:30:48:200

09:30:46:250

10:41:10:300

10:41:08:200

09:30:48:600

09:30:50:800

11:44:07:450

10:41:05:200

14:15:58:600

14:15:59:700

10:41:11:300

14:15:57:750

10:41:08:450

14:15:56:900

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
11:30:58:950

10:16:33:600

11:29:27:650

10:17:36:850

10:17:57:600

10:20:34:800

10:20:18:50

11:29:00:0

10:53:08:600

09:48:17:750

09:57:12:0

12:08:34:250

11:28:36:150

14:20:18:0

14:23:38:650

11:28:26:900

14:27:07:300

11:02:55:750

14:25:53:600

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

11

14

10

28

25

12

Net Time

00:49:51:600

00:45:46:550

00:48:19:550

00:46:47:350

00:47:06:900

00:49:46:600

00:49:31:800

00:47:49:700

00:12:00:400

00:17:29:150

00:26:21:200

00:24:26:800

00:47:30:950

00:04:19:400

00:07:38:950

00:47:15:600

00:11:09:550

00:21:47:300

00:09:56:700

Marks
Obtained

100

120

105

115

110

100

100

110

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Page No: 1



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

224768

225205

226608

226638

226620

221876

222309

222303

221846

221854

222307

221866

222319

221889

221798

221871

224839

221794

221841

222301

221849

221789

222316

222315

355

483

432

461

440

384

459

412

470

471

409

414

385

372

445

366

511

362

415

413

422

101

410

353

SANGMA

WICKMASH CH.
MOMIN
RAHUL BARMAN

SALANGRA ARENGH

PANKAJ LAL RABHA

ODHINAL A.
SANGMA
SYLVANUSH G
MOMIN

WALMAT B MARAK

SUJIT PAM

RAKSIL K SANGMA

CHANSI K SANGMA

SENGFIL A MOMIN

DINOBONDHU
RABHA
TENGMIN B MARAK

WALTHINE K
SANGMA
ROBERCROSS
MARAK
TENGCHON B
SANGMA

LATIN M. SANGMA

KEYMIAR D MOMIN

SUJENG G MOMIN

MUNNA RABHA

RICKY M SANGMA

NAMCHIRIK K
SANGMA
BINTHU W SANGMA

MANSENG |
SANGMA

09:30:48:200

10:41:06:0

10:41:10:650

10:41:05:900

10:41:15:750

09:30:51:350

10:41:13:.0

09:30:46:800

10:41:09:800

10:41:10:0

09:30:51:800

09:30:47:600

09:30:52:400

09:30:47:50

10:41:07:650

09:30:51:200

14:15:59:500

09:30:50:100

09:30:48:150

09:30:47:150

10:41:05:800

11:44:06:800

09:30:52:550

09:30:47:100

10:16:34.0

11:36:25:950

11:06:01:150

11:31:09:600

11:17:56:850

09:35:24:750

10:55:22:100

10:23:02:800

11:32:51:850

11:30:28:150

10:01:56:650

09:35:54:600

09:43:34:900

10:22:17:700

11:30:00:100

10:21:40:100

15:06:19:200

10:05:23:500

10:19:09:50

09:53:50:450

11:32:01:600

12:20:02:150

09:37:16:650

10:23:06:600

27

27

12

31

20

31

27

23

17

28

30

30

31

19

29

14

31

17

30

00:45:45:800

00:55:19:950

00:24:50:500

00:50:03:700

00:36:41:100

00:04:33:400

00:14:09:100

00:52:16:0

00:51:42:50

00:49:18:150

00:31:04:850

00:05:07:0

00:12:42:500

00:51:30:650

00:48:52:450

00:50:48:900

00:50:19:700

00:34:33:400

00:48:20:900

00:23:03:300

00:50:55:800

00:35:55:350

00:06:24:100

00:52:19:500

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

224957

221784

222267

225089

226623

226599

226616

226622

226561

224956

225096

224827

226639

226569

224757

224810

224818

226619

224786

224756

224743

224785

225092

226591

417

358

387

529

368

418

481

438

371

420

395

508

517

504

456

439

480

510

427

448

468

383

453

473

TENGCHENG M.
MARAK
ANJEHS CH MOMIN

SENGSILL D
SANGMA
RAMONSING CH.
MARAK

HOPON CH. KOCH

SENGCHABIRTH M.
MARAK
NAMSRANG W.
SANGMA

HADISUL ISLAM

MENTHU HAJONG

ELIPHAZ B. MARAK

TAPOSH KOCH

PINKU HAJONG

CHALANGSING CH.
MARAK

RIKSENG CH.
MARAK

ELISON CH. MARAK

TUBIRTH M.
SANGMA
ANBIRTH A.
SANGMA
MIRNOY CH.
HAJONG

MANISH SANGMA

ARFIELD D.
SANGMA
MEGTH N. MARAK

BALKILINE M.
SANGMA
SAWAN CHETRY

HELDITSON M.
MARAK

09:30:48:500

09:30:48:950

09:30:52:250

14:15:58:250

09:30:51:800

09:30:49:200

10:41:14:400

10:41:15:450

09:30:46:400

09:30:49:650

09:30:47:700

14:15:57:950

14:15:57:550

14:15:56:550

10:41:12:0

10:41:13:0

10:41:14:300

14:15:58:800

10:41:08:400

10:41:08:350

10:41:09:250

09:30:50:600

10:41:10:200

10:41:10:600

09:49:16:250

09:54:24:800

09:40:19:850

15:04:08:850

10:13:02:550

10:22:47:500

10:46:11:650

11:01:54:100

09:41:12:450

09:39:45:400

09:44:47:300

14:23:58:50

14:25:52:0

14:25:44:700

11:37:02:150

11:31:47:250

10:53:32:0

15:04:17:250

11:06:10:500

11:29:43:800

11:19:40:700

10:21:13:250

11:33:02:300

11:33:11:850

10

14

30

28

31

12

31

26

30

13

29

18

31

31

31

00:18:27:750

00:23:35:850

00:09:27:600

00:48:10:600

00:42:10:750

00:51:58:300

00:04:57:250

00:20:38:650

00:10:26:50

00:08:55:750

00:13:59:600

00:08:00:100

00:09:54:450

00:09:48:150

00:55:50:150

00:50:34:250

00:12:17:700

00:48:18:450

00:25:02:100

00:48:35:450

00:38:31:450

00:50:22:650

00:51:52:100

00:52:01:250

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Page No: 3



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

225087

226585

224755

307665

224790

224739

226630

224740

224934

224847

224771

224817

221790

224783

226586

226594

224767

226631

226615

226602

226613

226625

226576

381

488

379

498

528

433

406

441

496

491

462

469

386

397

357

525

466

390

442

429

476

370

443

BRANSON CH.
MOMIN
NANTU DAS

MATHEWS MOMIN

AMARJIT HAJONG

JHONNY T. SANGMA

WINTHIANG CH.
MOMIN
LOTISH RABHA

CHINGKRANG R.
MARAK

CHARMING R.
MARAK

TAMSENG CH.
MOMIN

ALBERT T. SANGMA

SILMEN CH. MARAK

RICHARD M MARAK

DIMBIRTH CH.
MARAK

BENEDICT R.
MARAK

CHINGRIM B.
MARAK

TRUSTMIN M.
MARAK

JUBLIN CH. MARAK

CHAMUJAR CH.
SANGMA
BENBERTH CH.
MARAK

SUMIT DEY

ROWBIRTH MARAK

PANGSRANG D.
SANGMA

09:30:50:900

10:41:08:50

09:30:50:550

14:15:58:0

14:15:57:850

10:41:11:150

09:30:49:300

10:41:05:750

14:15:57:150

10:41:08:650

10:41:06:150

10:41:09:250

09:30:52:650

09:30:48:600

09:30:49:50

14:15:56:700

10:41:08:700

09:30:52:900

10:41:06:200

10:41:09:350

10:41:10:50

09:30:52:600

10:41:06:800

09:38:38:0

11:33:06:400

10:03:48:800

14:24:56:150

14:25:44:700

11:20:49:300

10:24:22:750

11:34:36:100

15:07:15:900

11:32:02:500

10:53:50:200

11:34:34:550

10:22:55:200

10:21:11:500

10:21:19:900

14:34:39:150

11:35:00:700

09:54:55:650

11:22:09:750

11:21:02:150

11:33:04:850

09:55:25:400

11:35:07:100

5

28

14

20

30

28

29

31

31

27

31

31

10

27

14

21

21

28

14

30

00:07:47:100

00:51:58:350

00:32:58:250

00:08:58:150

00:09:46:850

00:39:38:150

00:53:33:450

00:53:30:350

00:51:18:750

00:50:53:850

00:12:44:50

00:53:25:300

00:52:02:550

00:50:22:900

00:50:30:850

00:18:42:450

00:53:52:0

00:24:02:750

00:41:03:550

00:39:52:800

00:51:54:800

00:24:32:800

00:54:00:300

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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